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FATHER-HAJARI  LAL GUPTA
MOTHER-YASHODA  DEVI
VIALLAGE AND POST-BRAHIMPUR  KUSMA  TANDA
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EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION
	S.R 
	CLASS
	BOARD
	YEAR
	ROLL
NUMBER
	TOTAL NUMBER
	PERSENT
	SR NU
	CERTIFICATE
NUMBER
	DATE

	1
	HIGH SCHOOL SCINCE
	UP BOARD ALLAHABAD
	2010
	2189579
	308/600
	51.3%
	
	
	

	2
	INTERMEDIT AGRICULUTER
	UP BOARD ALLAHABAD
	2012
	1594416
	669/1000
	66.9%
	1452638
	
	

	3
	ITI   COPA
	PROVISIONAL 
NATINOL CERTIFICATE
	2013
	12497131026
	270/220
	81.3%
	
	
	

	4
	CCC
	NIELIT
	2014
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	B.A
	Dr.R.M.L.A.U.
FAIZABAD
	2016
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	COMPUTER TRANING
	S.G.P.SEWA SANSTHAN
	2013
	
	A+
	
	610
	
	30-3-2013
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